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Race Date Round
Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Progression
System

Heats

49 25 JUL 2013 1 1->F, 2..->RGBR AUS BLR NED

6:21.46 6:24.18 6:24.58 8:01.59

50 25 JUL 2013 2 1->F, 2..->RUSA GER CAN

6:15.79 6:21.10 6:29.05

Repechage

94 26 JUL 2013 1-4->FGER CAN NED AUS BLR

6:29.83 6:32.08 6:32.36 6:32.64 6:33.73

Final

181 28 JUL 2013 USA GBR GER AUS CAN NED

6:16.81 6:19.15 6:21.61 6:28.84 6:30.56 6:31.39

Participating Crew

AUS

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

HOOPER Rachael

SUTHERLAND Sophie

WILSON Eleanor

GOODMAN Molly

WHITE Peta

CLEARY Jennifer

TINAPPLE Lilly

GOTCH Georgina

BANTING Sarah

BLR

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

HRYTCHANKA Iryna

VERANCHYK Valeryia

LANKOVICH Alina

ZHURAUSKAYA Tatsiana

PIHARAVA Tatsiana

SKROBUT Anastasiya

YUKHNOVICH Aliaksandra

SYCHOVA Hanna

SHAUTSOVA Katsiaryna

CAN

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

KUMP Marissa

CALVERT Julie

BOURBEAU Luce

KAWALEK Aleda

ROTHWELL Sarah

ROBINSON Meghan

MORRISON Kathleen

HARE Nicole

FAWCETT Luellen

GBR

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

BRYAN Bethany

RILEY Iona

WRATTEN Josephine

CHIN Rebecca

TREDELL Yasmin

SCHLESINGER Fiona

GAMMOND Fiona

LAMB Nicole

BAYNHAM-WILLIAMS Morgan

GER

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

TE NEUES Johanna

BOSSE Juliane

SOKOLKOVA Elisaveta

HOEFFGEN Alexandra

DIETRICH Anne

KUEHNE Lea-Kathleen

REINHARDT Charlotte

STAELBERG Marisa

THOENE Inga

NED

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

PAULIS Ilse

DE JONG Roos

VAN DER TOGT Liselotte

BERNHARD Annemarie

LANTINK Margriet

ROBBERS Karien

BAS Rosa

LANZ Monica

VAN TILBURG Linde

USA

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

NARODE Ruth

RAUSCHERT Anne

BOXBERGER Erin

SCHOELLER Corinne

DIEKEMA Courtney

ELMORE Amanda

CULP Madison

O'BRIEN Kristine

SCHMIDT Kendall
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NOTES Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

R Repechage F Final
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